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×　・・・　満員です。

数字を記入している場合は残室数です。

2025年 12月

Mon

7654321

SunSatFriThuWedTue

ショートステイ四葉　安城寺

空室状況

15 16

22

×1

2423

8

17

10

28

14131211

272625

9

21201918

× × 1×

×

313029

×

×

×

土日祝送迎可です！

BS視聴可です！
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